4. Prep tables
4544
PR
EP
 T
AB
LE
S

MOD.
(Amps)
Overall Dimensions
Height already includes 5-1/8” for casters
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
DOEDoors (ºF) (ft )3 (HP) 115V [Lbs]
IRT-UC27P 27-3/4 30-1/8
IRT-UC P36
IRT-UC48P
36-1/2
48-1/2
30-1/8
30-1/8
IRT-UC60P 60-1/2 30-1/8
IRT-UC72P 72-5/8 30-1/8
46-1/4
46-1/4
46-1/4
46-1/4

1/4
1/4
1/3
3.9
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.6
300
350
400
430
506
IRT-UC27PIRT-UC48P
IRT-UC72P
IRT-UC27PMT 27-3/4 34-1/8
IRT-UC PMT36
IRT-UC48PMT
36-1/8
48-1/8
34-1/8
34-1/8
IRT-UC60PMT 60-3/8 34-1/8
IRT-UC72PMT 72-5/8 34-1/8
49
49
49
49

(Amps)
Overall Dimensions
Height already includes 5-1/8” for casters
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
DOEDoors (ºF) (ft )3 (HP) 115V [Lbs]
Protected digital
Controller, with
automatic Defrost
Insulated top lid
Flat lid optional
IRT-MR41EN 41-3/8 32-5/8
IRT-MR67EN 67-3/8 32-5/8
IRT-MR93EN 93-1/4 32-5/8
IRT-MR119EN 119-1/4 32-5/8
4 - /64 3 5
43-5/64
43-5/64
43-5/64

4.6
7.7
7.7
370
580
690
800
Cutting board 17-7/8” depth
Removable shelf.
Universal slides
Two opening position,
hinge reinforced.
18” Work depth.
IRT-MR67EN
IRT-MR119EN
IRT-MR93-GT COMBO 93-1/4 32-5/8 6 -1/2 8 3 27.0 1/2 6.2 1260
IRT-MR67-GT COMBO 67-3/8 32-5/8 62-1/8 2 17.0 3/8 7.1 950
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
58-5/8 27-1/2IRT-MPG1490 COMBO
78 27-1/2IRT-MPG1980 COMBO